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H1

H2

H3

H4

H5

H6

H7

H1

H2

Event 451 Mens Open 200m Backstroke

L 3 Francis Bach
L 4 Daniel Jenkins
L5 Ben Stewart

L 6 Ben Kelly

L 1 Harry Lancaster
L 2 Jacob Bailey

L 3 Charlie Stokes

L 4 Dylan Jones

L5 Rory McAteer

L 6 Michael Bray

L 7 Joel Watson

L 8 Bima Zulkarnaen

L 1 Thomas Harris
L 2 Daniel Galloway
L 3 Joe Stratton

L 4 Oliver Carless
L5 Deen Ahmed

L 6 Jack Murphy

L 7 Ben Finney

L 8 Niall Connell

L1 Daniel Day

L 2 Aidan Mitchell
L 3 Jack Westwood
L 4 Thomas Vince
L5 Archie Bell

L 6 George Grech
L 7 Brodie Willetts
L 8 Cieran Pegg

L 1 Nathanial Crowther

L2 Alex Farmer
L 3 Jamie Dark

L 4 Simon Sweatman

L 5 Harrison Barber
L 6 Matthew Harris
L 7 Thomas Watkin

L 8 Toma Tokiwa-Smith

L 1 Thomas Davidson
L 2 Alexander Hindle

L 3 Daniel Johnson
L 4 Oliver Watson
L5 Callum Rushan
L 6 Wiliam Gearey
L 7 Acer Woolley
L 8 Oliver Morgan

L1 Benjamin Scarrott

L 2 Evan Jones

L 3 Woody Goodall
L 4 Jacob Davies
L5 Tom Mitchell

L 6 Thomas Beamer

L 7 Christopher Vizard

L 8 Patrick Heeks

Stourbridge

Co Birm'’ham
Team Mercia
Co Birm'ham

Leek
Halesowen
Cheadle
Royal Wolv
Biddulph
Bromsgrove
Strat Sharks
Royal Wolv

Co Birm'ham
Northgate
StaffordApex
Co Birm'ham
Solihull
Chase
Biddulph

Co Coventry

Worcester
Co Birm'ham
Bilston

Team Mercia
Cheadle
Droitwich
Royal Wolv
Bilston

Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Co Birm'ham
Pershore
Biddulph
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Lichfield

Stourbridge
Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv
Co Birm'’ham
Leek
Worcester
Co Birm'’ham
Ludlow

StaffordApex
Nuneaton
Shrewsbury
Chase

Co Coventry
Strat Sharks
Pershore
Pershore

2:48.31
2:47.30
2:48.21
2:49.20

2:45.89
2:45.60
2:44.21
2:42.40
2:43.99
2:44.48
2:45.77
2:46.26

2:41.16
2:40.20
2:37.95
2:36.22
2:37.89
2:38.72
2:40.80
2:41.56

2:35.83
2:35.57
2:35.00
2:34.34
2:34.84
2:35.19
2:35.80
2:36.06

2:29.49
2:28.09
2:24.90
2:17.48
2:20.48
2:25.84
2:28.42
2:32.24

2:29.14
2:27.88
2:24.40
2:12.44
2:19.29
2:25.63
2:28.28
2:31.62

2:28.50
2:26.00
2:24.29
2:11.09
2:19.23
2:25.00
2:28.22
2:31.44

Event 452 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke

L 3 Erin Hull

L 4 Maddison Nuttall
L5 Evie Floate

L 6 Mollie Tranter

L 1 Harriet Bebbington

L 2 Annabel Blainey
L 3 Louise Osborne
L 4 Rebecca Yates
L5 Bethany Smith

L 6 Kizzie May Adlam

L 7 Ella Blyth
L 8 Ruby Couzens

11
12

Chase

Team Mercia
Co Birm'ham
Co Coventry

Cheadle
Biddulph
Redditch
Worcester
Wombourne
Haden Hill
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

1:31.58
1:30.94
1:31.30
1:31.76

1:30.76
1:30.59
1:30.38
1:29.63
1:30.12
1:30.54
1:30.60
1:30.80

H3

H 4

H5

H6

H7

H8

H1

H2

H3

Emily Farr 12 Redditch
Aimee Hood 12 Co Coventry
Katie Leary 12 Royal Wolv
Jasmine Franks 12 Pershore
Ellie Sibbald-Perkins 12 Co Birm'ham
Olivia Gregory 12 Dove Valley
Caitlin Yates 12 Pershore
Jessie-Leigh Jenns 11 Warley Wasps
Imogen Viney 12 Co Birm'ham
Lauren Knight 12 Co Birm'ham
Poppy Spanner 13 Lichfield
Lauren Shakell 13 Team Mercia
Thando Hart 13 StaffordApex
Alexandra Barry 13 Pershore
Sophie Pettit 12 Worcester
Niamh Larkin 12 Halesowen
Verity Allen 13 Co Birm'ham
Megan Grainger 13 Redditch
Alisha Greenshields 12 Co Birm'ham
Elizabeth Aston 13 Solihull
Hannah Woodcock 12 Pershore
Matilda Neal 14 Camp Hill SC
Holly Workman 13 Wyre Forest
Millie Barton 13 Lichfield
Jasmine Marajh 14 Co Coventry
Amber Robbins 14 Halesowen
Caitlin Newport 14 Co Coventry
Charlotte Rigg 14 Co Birm'ham
Alexandra Bartley 14 Co Birm'ham
Niamh Hofland 14 Royal Wolv
Isabella Woodcock 14 Pershore
Alex Jamieson 14 Team Mercia
Eleanor Cartlidge 14 Leek
Hanna Dixon 13 Co Coventry
Alisha Stephenson 14 Co Birm'ham
Erin Davies 13 Co Birm'ham
Erin Molloy 14 Co Birm'’ham
Elle Humphries 14 Northgate
Abbie Nolan 13 Northgate
Eve Watson 14 Ledbury
Lily Simkin 13 Chase
Millie Checkley 12 Co Birm'ham
Olivia Fletcher 14 Worcester
Elizabeth Kingham 14 Co Birm'’ham
Louise Edmunds 14 Northgate
Olivia Jay 14 Halesowen
Katie Hawkins 14 Royal Wolv
Helena Mole 13 Royal Wolv
Event 453 Mens Open 50m Butterfly
Benjamin Simister 12 Oswestry Ott
Harry O'Donnell 12 Lichfield
Francis Bach 12 Stourbridge
Toby Allen 12 Co Birm'ham
Tom Garner 12 Fox Hollies
George Glover 12 Worcester
Daniel Galloway 12 Northgate
Rory McAteer 12 Biddulph
James Froggatt 11 Stourbridge
Oliver Burns 11 Wolv'hampton
Evan McWhirter 11 Co Coventry
George Hughes 12 Team Mercia
Jack Murphy 12 Chase
Louis McAuliffe 12 Team Mercia

Max Green
Samuel Manship
Finlay Monaghan

West Midiand

Team Mercia
Team Mercia
Team Mercia

Swimming

1:29.19
1:28.80
1:28.56
1:28.46
1:28.50
1:28.64
1:28.83
1:29.44

1:27.72
1:26.80
1:25.47
1:25.21
1:25.36
1:25.75
1:27.62
1:27.75

1:24.30
1:23.28
1:22.79
1:22.52
1:22.55
1:23.15
1:23.80
1:25.07

1:21.50
1:20.21
1:18.50
1:15.49
1:16.54
1:19.60
1:21.30
1:21.89

1:21.49
1:20.10
1:17.00
1:15.14
1:16.25
1:19.50
1:21.21
1:21.86

1:21.44
1:19.60
1:16.62
1:14.01
1:16.00
1:18.55
1:20.83
1:21.79

36.31
36.07
36.25

35.90
35.80
35.39
35.61
35.90
36.00

35.10
35.00
34.90
34.77
34.80
34.96
35.05
35.30



West Midland Regional Championships Session 10

Start Lists - Page 2 of 2

H5

H6

H7

H8

H1

H2

H3

James Yates
Keegan Wilson
Dylan Jones
Hamish Cross
Daniel Jenkins
Bima Zulkarnaen
Brodie Willetts
Charlie Stokes

William Cooper
Ryan Griffiths
Louis Doyle
Aaron Wilson
Tommy Smith
Niall Connell
Ben Finney
William Kennedy

Archie Bell
Thomas Watkin
Robert Jennings
Jacob Davies
Callum Rushan
Zak Westwood
Jack Jones

Ellis Legg

Oliver Carless
Finn Nicholl
Christopher Vizard
William Gearey
Simon Sweatman
Anthony Nghiem
Bradley Baddams
Harrison Astill

Jack Westwood
Matthew Causer
Thomas Beamer
Matthew Richards
Muhammad Bukhari
Aaron Cook
Matthew Seaton
Patrick Heeks

Event 454 Womens Open 100m Freestyle

Leek
Ellesmere Co
Royal Wolv
Pershore

Co Birm'ham
Royal Wolv
Royal Wolv
Cheadle

Boldmere
Co Coventry
Worcester
TelfordAqua
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Biddulph
Ledbury

Cheadle
Royal Wolv
Halesowen
Chase
Leek
Bilston
Royal Wolv
Oldbury

Co Birm'’ham
StaffordApex
Pershore
Worcester
Pershore

Co Coventry
Wyre Forest
Team Mercia

Bilston
Chase

Strat Sharks
Worcester
Orion
Worcester
Team Mercia
Pershore

Ruby Couzens
Charlotte O'Brien
Isabelle Aspinall
Phoebe Tooth
Aimee Hood
Hannah Swift
Brooke Frost

Rebecca Yates
Imogen Viney
Ella Blyth

Eve Leleux
Ava Martin
Harriet Smith
Fiona Hall
Jasmine Franks

Abby Shepherd
Olivia Ball

Jessica Mackenzie
Jade Cartlidge
Eve Beasley

Katie Leary
Hannah Buick

Erin Jones

Co Birm'’ham
Team Mercia
StaffordApex
Co Birm'’ham
Co Coventry
Wrekin Coll

StaffordApex

Worcester
Co Birm'’ham
Co Birm'ham
Wrekin Coll
Northgate
Wrekin Coll
Co Coventry
Pershore

Walsall
StaffordApex
Team Mercia
Biddulph
Wombourne
Royal Wolv
Chase

Co Coventry

34.52
34.39
33.91
33.30
33.70
34.17
34.39
34.63

33.20
32.80
32.51
32.47
32.50
32.70
32.90
33.30

31.90
31.15
30.27
28.50
29.50
31.00
31.45
32.23

31.90
31.14
30.19
27.70
28.60
30.44
31.32
32.20

31.61
31.10
29.90
27.50
28.52
30.35
31.29
32.08

1:10.20
1:09.71
1:09.49
1:09.00
1:09.30
1:09.67
1:10.00

1:07.85
1:07.10
1:06.52
1:06.07
1:06.26
1:06.72
1:07.53
1:08.85

1:05.94
1:05.68
1:05.00
1:04.80
1:04.80
1:05.25
1:05.85
1:06.02

H4

H5

HG6

H7

H8

L 1 Alisha Greenshields 12 Co Birm'’ham 1:04.40
L 2 Hannah Woodcock 12 Pershore 1:04.29
L 3 Abagael Walmsley 14 Oswestry Ott 1:04.02
L 4 Olivia Jay 14 Halesowen 1:03.85
L5 Alexandra Barry 13 Pershore 1:03.88
L 6 Megan Annis 13 Worcester 1:04.15
L 7 Thando Hart 13 StaffordApex 1:04.40
L 8 Elena Nakariakova 13 Team Mercia 1:04.50
L1 Matilda Neal 14 Camp Hill SC 1:03.50
L2 Sian Ellis 14 Bilston 1:03.46
L 3 Isobel Holden 14 Co Coventry 1:03.40
L 4 Eloise Sneddon 13 Shrewsbury 1:03.36
L5 Holly Gregory 14 Co Coventry 1:03.40
L 6 Elle Humphries 14 Northgate 1:03.44
L 7 Katie Hawkins 14 Royal Wolv 1:03.50
L 8 Helena Mole 13 Royal Wolv 1:03.75
L1 Jennifer Gearey 14 Worcester 1:02.81
L 2 Ella Thatcher-Plant 14 Wrekin Coll 1:02.20
L 3 Alexandra Bartley 14 Co Birm'ham 1:01.50
L 4 Niamh Hofland 14 Royal Wolv 59.74
L5 Madeleine Hoare 14 Co Coventry 1:00.35
L 6 Hollie Richmond 14 Co Birm'ham 1:01.90
L 7 Bethany Tetsill 14 Stourbridge 1:02.60
L 8 Jasmine Marajh 14 Co Coventry 1:03.22
L1 Neah Boniface 14 Chase 1:02.80
L2 Gemma Hughes 14 Shrewsbury 1:02.10
L 3 Erin Davies 13 Co Birm'ham 1:01.20
L 4 Olivia Fletcher 14 Worcester 59.50
L5 Molly Quelch 14 Team Mercia 1:00.24
L 6 Lauren McConnachie 14 Co Coventry 1:01.60
L 7 Carys Eadon 14 Co Coventry 1:02.41
L 8 Eve Watson 14 Ledbury 1:03.20
L1 Abigail Jolley 14 Team Mercia 1:02.80
L 2 Laura Griffiths 13 Team Mercia 1:01.90
L 3 Sophie Negrine 13 Co Birm'ham 1:00.70
L 4 Alicia Dingle 14 Royal Wolv 58.80
L5 Amelia Rodd 14 Redditch 59.90
L 6 Caitlin Kilgallen 14 Chase 1:01.55
L 7 Nadya Sterling 12 Co Birm'ham 1:02.32
L 8 Louise Edmunds 14 Northgate 1:02.82

Event 455 Mens 11/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Event 456 Mens 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Event 457 Mens 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Event 458 Womens 11/12 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Event 459 Womens 13 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Event 460 Womens 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke

Event 461 Mens 11/12 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Event 462 Mens 13 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Event 463 Mens 14 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Event 464 Womens 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Event 465 Womens 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Event 466 Womens 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

West Midiand

Swimming



